Taca ANCNP

Castro Daire, 18/10/2025
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Castro Daire

Municipio

0 CRASTO
g

Prova 29 Femin., 50m Brugos 15 anos e mais velhos
18/10/2025 - 16:55 Resultados
R N 25m Open 30.21 Ana Pinho Rodrigues EDV Leiria 11/12/2022
R N 25m Sen 30.21 Ana Pinho Rodrigues EDV Leiria 11/12/2022
R N 25m Jun 18 31.90 Raquel Gomes Pereira SAD Porto 10/12/2017
R N 25m Junl7 32.09 Raquel Gomes Pereira SAD Funchal 11/12/2016
R N 25m Juv A 16 31.46 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Leiria 06/12/2009
R N 25m Juv B 15 32.81 tempo limite 01/01/1800
Recordes Reg ANCNP 25m Open 30.80 Ana Pinho Rodrigues ADS Porto 10/12/2017
Recordes Reg ANCNP 25m Sen 30.80 Ana Pinho Rodrigues ADS Porto 10/12/2017
Recordes Reg ANCNP 25m Jun 18 32.09 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Silves 04/12/2011
Recordes Reg ANCNP 25m Junl7 32.11 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Eindhoven (NED) 25/11/2010
Recordes Reg ANCNP 25m Juv A 16 31.46 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Leiria 08/12/2009
Recordes Reg ANCNP 25m Juv B 15 33.99 Ana Pinho Rodrigues AEJ Aveiro 25/10/2008

TAC-N JUL Fem Juv A Juv A 16: 36.34 / TAC-N JUL Fem Juv B Juv B 15

:37.71 /| TAC-N MAR Fem Juv A Juv A 16: 37.02 / TAC-

N MAR Fem Juv B Juv B 15: 38.39 / TAC-N PC Fem Jun 17 Jun17: 35.99 / TAC-N PC Fem Jun 18 Jun 18: 35.65 / TAC-
N PC Fem Sen Sub 21 19 - 21: 35.31 / TAC-N PC Fem Sen 22+ 22 +: 34.97

Pontos: AQUA 2025

Lugar Nome
Juvenis
1. Leonor Marques Mendes
TAC Nacional Julho
2. Mariana Sa Azevedo
TAC Nacional Margo
3. Raquel Domingues Re
TAC Nacional Margo
4. Ines Ribeiro Melo
5. Lara Amorim Cunha
TAC Nacional Marco
6. Leonor Teixeira Rodrigues
7. Matilde Santos Paiva
8. Catia Sofia Silva
9. Francisca Rocha Neves
10. Mellik Anki Mulchande
DNS Maria Rodrigues Pinho
Juniores
1. Matilde Lopes Silva
2. Carlota Ganito Santos
3. Leonor Neves Pinto
4. Mariana Isabel Marques
5. Maria Rita Rosario
6. Ines Silva Pereira
Seniores
1. Ana Rita Aimeida
TAC Nacional Sub 21
2. Margarida Santos Lopes
3. Nuria Soares Silva
TAC Nacional Sub 21
4. Mafalda Rodrigues Cardoso
5. Marta Barbosa Mendes
6. Eduarda Oliveira Cardoso
Lara Rodrigues Vasconcelos
8. Mafalda Pereira Santos
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Clube

Gallitos / Bresimar

Sporting de Espinho

Gallitos / Bresimar

Galitos / Bresimar
Clube Desportivo Feirense

Clube Desportivo Feirense
UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA
Sporting Clube de Aveiro
UD Oliveirense/FERSILVA
Campinho

Estamos Juntos

Clube Desportivo Feirense
Galitos / Bresimar

Clube Desportivo Feirense
AEFD Tondela
Sanjoanense/FEPSA
AEFD Tondela

Campinho

Clube Desportivo de Estarreja
Clube Desportivo Feirense

Clube Desportivo Feirense
Clube Desportivo Feirense
Clube Desportivo Feirense
Galitos / Bresimar
Sporting de Espinho

Tempo Final

36.42

36.44

36.49

38.06
38.31

39.18
39.62
39.86
40.08
42.73

37.42
38.41
38.87
40.10
40.94
50.74

34.55

35.20
35.31

36.67
36.83
36.91
36.91
42.18

AQUA

472

471

469

414
406

379
367
360
354
292

435
402
388
354
332
174

553

523
518

463
457
454
454
304

Pts Obs

472,00

471,00

406,00

367,00
360,00

292,00

435,00
402,00

354,00
332,00

553,00

523,00
518,00

454,00
304,00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.83082
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Registered to Associagao Natagéo do Centro Norte de Portugal
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